Town of Plymouth

Charter Revision Commission

80 Main Street

Terryville, Connecticut 06786

Telephone: (860)585-4001

Fax: (860)585-4015

Agenda for Regular Meeting August 15, 2019 Public Hearing & Meeting of the Charter Revision Commission Assembly Room - Plymouth Town Hall

Public Hearing 7:00 PM

Hearing re: Proposed Charter changes to be referred to the Town Council

Meeting immediately following close of Public Hearing

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Fire Exit Notification
- 3. Pledge of Allegiance
- 4. Introduction of Members
- 5. Approval of Minutes dated August 7, 2019
- 6. Discussion and vote on changes to be referred to the Town Council after comments from Public Hearing.
- 7. Other Business
- 8. Public Comment (per meeting rules adopted March 28, 2018)
- 9. Adjournment

Respectfully submitted,

Mark, Malley

Mark Malley Chairman